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
internet, stove, refrig, microwave, laun-
dry, parking. 2621 Magnolia Avenue. 
Call us at (213) 765-3330.                    (S)

SUBLEASE FOR SUMMER 
AT CARIBBEAN
(30th & Hoover)

Price Negotiable. Gated Complex 
& Parking, Pool. 1 Bdrm/1.5 Bath.

Fully Furnished.
Contact: grainger@usc.edu (S)

RENOVATED STUDIOS $1,165/
month, one bedroom $1,195/month, 
two bedroom $1,595/month and three 
bedroom $2,250/month. Includes wa-
ter, trash, cable, high speed internet, 
stove, refrig, A/C, microwave, laundry, 
gated parking. Across from campus. 
1152 W. 36th Place. Call us at
(213) 765-3330.                                         (S)

1 & 2 BEDROOM APARTMENTS 
near USC & Downtown. $1,100-
$1,500/month. 24 hour security, quiet, 
clean. (323) 292-1398.                            (,s,)

House/Condo

5 BDRM WOOD FLOORS 
GATED HOUSE

2 baths, walk to USC, laundry,
parking, on tram route.

(310) 922-3930 (5-23)

2-3-4 BEDROOM FURNISHED
Bungalow Homes & Parking.
Available December - May - August.
1157 30th St. (562) 882-8185.                (S)

$3,600/MONTH & UP, SIX + 
BDRMS, washer/dryer, cable, inter-
net, utilities, yard, like new. Call
(818) 540-5460 or cvhousing.com    (S)

NEWLY REMODELED 3 bdrm 
houses, walking distance to cam-
pus, starting from $1,600/month. 1 
bdrm beautiful house, $950/month. 
www.29thstreetstudenthousing.com, 
(323) 730-0433.                                     (,s,)

HOUSE FOR RENT, furnished 2 
bdrm/2 bath, free utilities, allow 3 stu-
dents. $1,600/month. (323) 225-3900.
                                                                  (S)

LARGE 2-STORY 4 BDRM 
HOUSE for rent @ USC. Blocks to 
campus. $3,400/month. Jeff @
(213) 300-1485.                                 (4-24)

$2,350/MONTH, FOUR BDRM, 
washer/dryer, cable, internet, utilities, 
yard, like new. Call (818) 540-5460 or 
cvhousing.com                                     (S)

4 BDRM BEAUTIFUL new-
ly remodeled unit, 1444 W. 28th 
Street, $2,600/month, hardwood 
floors, two garages, great amenities. 
www.29thstreetstudenthousing.com, 
(323) 730-0433.                                     (,s,)

200 Help Wanted

On-Campus

PARTICIPANTS NEEDED 
(NATIVE ENGLISH SPEAKERS)

for study on language processing. 
Compensation is $10/hour.

For more info, please send e-mail to:
research.on.language@gmail.com

(5-30)

THE PRICE SCHOOL is looking for 
a student worker to assist the Digital 
Video Specialist. Student should be 
either Cinema, Annenberg or have 
video/filming experience. Student will 
assist with filming lectures, seminars, 
and have a good grasp of framing, cam-
eras, and mics. Editing with AVID. 
Contact Jonathan Schwartz at
jonls@usc.edu or (213) 359-7849.   (19)

STUDENT LIBRARY 
ASSISTANTS

needed for summer to shelve, 
photocopy, work circulation desk. 
Apply in person at Wilson Dental 

Library, DEN 21. $8.50/hr. (24)

HIRING IT TECHNICIANS
USC Student Affairs IT. Provide 

support for MAC’s and PC’s. Must be 
detail-oriented, a problem solver, and 
a great communicator. $10/hr starting. 

CWSP preferred, but not required. 
E-mail resume to: rmorse@usc.edu

LEASING AGENT NEEDED. $10/
hour + bonus. Flexible time, 20-30 
hours/week. Prefer some previous 
sales background. Call for appoint-
ment (310) 742-4143.                         (4-25)

Off-Campus

HOSTESS
M Grill Brazilian Steakhouse.
Wilshire/Western. $12/hour.
E-mail resume with current 

picture to: manny@mgrill.com

Legal

ACCUSED
of cheating? Plagiarism? Grade dispute? 

Criminal Charges? Call BEFORE 
speaking with the Dean or Police.

FREE Consultation. 
Law Offices of Kosnett & Durchfort

(310) 444-8898
http://www.educationlawyer.org (S)

300 ServiceS

Tutoring Offered

EXPERIENCED ENGLISH TU-
TOR with an M.A. in English.
(310) 320-8089.                                 (4-24)

TEACH ENGLISH IN KOREA! 
Fall 2012 Teach and Learn in Korea 
(TaLK) sponsored by Korean govern-
ment. $1,300/month (15 hours/week) 
plus airfares, housing, medical insur-
ance. Must have completed two years 
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